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Dear GMB Members 
 
 
Please find below the dates and times that we will be visiting your hospitals regarding the 
NHS re ballot.  Please come along to see us and encourage as many of your colleagues to 
come even if they are not a union member.  The ballot opens on 17th February and closes 
on 3rd March. 
 
 
Hospital Visit Dates and Times: 
 

Date Hospital Site Time 

Monday 13th Feb Worthing Hospital 13:30-15:30 

Tuesday 14th Feb Princess Royal 08:00-10:00 

Tuesday 14th Feb Royal Sussex County 13:00-15:00 

Wednesday 15th Feb Swandean 08:00-10:00 

Wednesday 15th Feb Millview 12:00-14:00 

Friday 17th Feb Millview 12:00-14:00 

Saturday 18th Feb Royal Sussex County Time TBC 

Monday 20th Feb Southlands 18:00-19:00 

Monday 20th Feb St Richards 20:00-21:00 

Tuesday 21st Feb Millview 08:30-10:00 

Wednesday 22nd Feb Brighton General 08:00-10:00 

Thursday 23rd Feb Princess Royal 19:00-21:00 

Sunday 26th Feb Royal Sussex County Time TBC 

 
 
Looking forward to seeing you all. 
 
 
In Solidarity  
 
Declan MacIntyre (GMB Regional Organiser) 
Catherine Mathews (GMB Organising Assistant) 
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